
Heritag e
CLASSIC FOUNDATION

Last updated: December 20, 2013

TRUSTEE: (22) SPOUSE: PHONE: E-MAIL:

Ray Angell
Raymond C. Angell
Volunteer Chairman
140 Club Course Drive
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

Lois H 843.671.6285
C 843.384.6234

Angellstwo@aol.com

Steve Birdwell
Steven P. Birdwell
President
The Sea Pines Resort
Post Office Box 7000
Hilton Head Island, SC 29938

Beth O 843.842.1419
C 843.384-4006

sbirdwell@seapines.com

Charlie Brown
Charles H. Brown
Marriott Vacation Club Intl.
1044 William Hilton Pkwy.
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

Verbenna O 843.686.8680
C 843.304.4900

F 843.686.8642

charlie.brown@vacationclub.com

Don Calhoon (Vice Chair)
Donald F. Calhoon
23 McKays Point
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

Joanne H 843.785.5856 
cell 422-7596

dfcalhoon@gmail.com

TERM: 2013 COMMITTEE 
ASSIGNMENTS

(1) 2014 Long Range Planning

(1) 2014 Sales & Sponsorship 
Executive Committee

(2) 2014 Marketing & PR 
Scholarships 
Charities

(2) 2014 Marketing & PR 
Scholarships 
*Sales & Sponsorship 
Pro Am
Compensation & 
Personnel
*Long Range Planning 
Executive Committee

mailto:Angellstwo@aol.com
mailto:steve.birdwell@seapines.com
mailto:charlie.brown@vacationclub.com
mailto:don_calhoon@wendys.com


Jim Chaffin Betsy O 843.322.1957 jchaffin@chaffinlight.com (2) 2015 Marketing & PR
James J. Chaffin, Jr. (Glennie) O 843.812.1300 gryan@ chaffinlight.com Charities
Chaffin | Light
Home Address:
42 Mobley Oaks Lane
Okatie, SC 29909
Office Address:
174 Callawassie Drive
Okatie, SC 29909
Physical Address:
918 Port Republic Street 29902

Long Range Planning

Duke Delcher Linda O 843.815.0003 dukebosco@aol.com (2) 2014 Player Relations
Duke Delcher C 843.247.0055
Delcher & Delcher
240 Farnsleigh Avenue
Bluffton, SC 29910

F 843.815.8401

Ed Dowaschinski Rita H 843.689.6472 dower@roadrunner.com (2) 2015 Scholarships
Edward B. Dowaschinski C 843.384.1910 Charities
Post Office Box 7137 F 843.689.6085 Finance & Budget
Hilton Head Island, SC 29938 Governance

Long Range Planning

Terry Finger Lori O 843.681.7000 tfinger@fingerlaw.com (2) 2014 Scholarships
Terry A. Finger H 843.689.9686 Charities
Finger & Fraser PA C 843.384.7340 Pro-Am
35 Hospital Center Common *Governance
Suite 200 Long Range Planning
Hilton Head Island, SC 29926 Executive Committee

Simon Fraser (Chairman) Marilyn O 843.785.3311 sfraser@fraserallen.com (2) 2014 Ex-Officio of all
J. Simon Fraser H 843.671.3433 *Executive Committee
Fraser & Allen, LLC C 843.422.9635

mailto:jchaffin@chaffinlight.com
mailto:gryan@springisland.com
mailto:dukebosco@aol.com
mailto:dower@roadrunner.com
mailto:tfinger@fingerlaw.com
mailto:sfraser@fraserallen.com


10 Palmetto Business Park
Suite 101
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928
P. O. Box 5098 (29938)

Ward Kirby Karen
Ward N. Kirby
17 Sand Fiddler
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

Pamela Lackey Gary
Pamela P. Lackey
President, AT&T South Carolina
1672 Tanglewood Road
Columbia, SC 29204

Bill Miles (Secretary) Debbie
William G. Miles
President & CEO
HHI/Bluffton Chamber of
Commerce
Post Office Box 5647
Hilton Head Island, SC 29938

F 843.785.3312

H 843.671.5696 kwkirby@hargray.com 
C 843.816.2347 
F 843.671.5698

H 803.401.2205 pl4151@att.com 
C 803.348.1098

O 843.785.3673 bmiles@hiltonheadisland.org
F 843.785.6859

(2) 2015 *Scholarships 
Finance & Budget 
Executive Committee

(2) 2015

(2) 2015 *Marketing & PR 
Finance & Budget 
Long Range Planning 
Executive Committee

Sales & Sponsorship 
Compensation & 
Personnel

Rick Reichel (Treasurer) Gay
Richard P. Reichel
The Melrose Company
24 Widewater Road
Hilton Head Island, SC 29926

H 843.785.6688 rreichel@themelrosecompany.com 
C 843.816.1111 
F 843.689.7377

(2) 2014 Player Relations 
Charities
*Finance & Budget 
Sales & Sponsorship 
Executive Committee 
*Compensation &
Personnel 
Pro Am
Long Range Planning

mailto:kwkirby@hargray.com
mailto:pl4151@att.com
mailto:bmiles@hiltonheadisland.org
mailto:rreichel@themelrosecompany.com


Tom Reilley
Thomas D. Reilley, Jr.
Reilley's Grill & Bar
7 D Greenwood Drive
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

Diane H 843.681.2838
C 843.422.1718

F 843.842.4633

tomreilley@roadrunner.com (2) 2014 Sales & Sponsorship 
*Pro-Am
Executive Committee

Scott Richardson Margaret H 843.671.5844 senatorshr@yahoo.com (2) 2014 Marketing & PR
Scott H. Richardson C 843.384.0999 Charities
Richardson & Ritchie Consulting 
52 N. Calibogue Cay
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

Sales & Sponsorship

Charlie Rountree Debra C 803.414.3553 ccrountree@aol.com (2) 2015 Marketing & PR
Charles C. Rountree, III
P. O. Box 12124
Columbia, SC 29211

Sales & Sponsorship

Mat Self Dixie O 864.941.4080 mself@gmiholding.com (2) 2014 Marketing & PR
William Mathews (Mat) Self O 864.941.4040 (private line) Scholarships
Chairman of the Board, GMI 
Holding Inc.

C 864.942.7753

Greenwood Communities & 
Resorts
Post Office Box 1017
Greenwood, SC 29648

F 864.941.4060

Doug Smith Alison O 864-582-8121 dsmith@jshwlaw.com (2) 2015 Charities
W. Douglas Smith
JHSW Law Firm

H 864-585-7876 Sales & Sponsorship

P. O. Box 5587
Spartanburg, SC 29304

C 864.590.0137

Stan Smith Margie H 843.681.7309 stan@stansmithtennis.com (2) 2015 *Player Relations
Stanley R. Smith F 843.681.6013 Scholarships
26 Widewater Road *Charities

mailto:tomreilley@roadrunner.com
mailto:senatorshr@yahoo.com
mailto:ccrountree@aol.com
mailto:mself@gmiholding.com
mailto:dsmith@jshwlaw.com
mailto:stan@stansmithtennis.com


Hilton Head Island, SC 29926

David Tigges Veronica 
David J. Tigges
CEO & Managing Shareholder
McNair Law Firm
23B Shelter Cove Lane, Suite 400
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

Steve Wilmot Dene
Stephen J. Wilmot
Tournament Director
71 Lighthouse Road, Ste 4200
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

HONORARY TRUSTEES: (8) SPOUSE

Paula Harper-Bethea Bill
Paula Harper-Bethea
Executive Director
SC Education Lottery
51 Peninsula Drive
Hilton Head Island, SC 29926

Jim Coleman Mary
James P. Coleman
The Cypress Group
8 Sandhill Crane
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

Executive Committee

O 803.799.9800
C 843.422.3076

dtigges@mcnair.net (2) 2015 Governance

O 843.671.2448
F 843.671.6738

steve@heritageclassicfoundation.com (1) 2014 Ex-Officio of all
Player Relations
Executive Committee

PHONE E-MAIL TERM COMMITTEE
ASSIGNMENTS

H 843.837.8600 phbethea@sclot.com (1) 2014
C 843.384.7026
O 803.737.2048
F 803.737.2882

O 843.689.7000
F 843.689.2653

tgault@thecypress.com
(Jim's asst.)

(1) 2014

jpcoleman@charter.net

Matt Goodwin Kirsti O 804.643.4200 mgoodwin@riverg.com (1) 2014 
Matthew T. Goodwin 
Riverstone Group LLC 
One James Center
901 East Cary Street, Suite 1500

mailto:dtigges@mcnair.net
mailto:steve@heritageclassicfoundation.com
mailto:phbethea@sclot.com
mailto:tgault@thecypress.com
mailto:jpcoleman@charter.net
mailto:mgoodwin@ccaindustriesinc.com


Richmond, VA 23219

Bill Goodwin
William H. Goodwin, Jr.
Riverstone Group LLC
One James Center
901 East Cary Street, Suite 1500 
Richmond, VA 23219

Alice O 804.643.4200 wgoodwin@ccaindustriesinc.com (1) 2014

Mike Lawrence
Michael E. Lawrence
46 Baynard Park Road
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

Jeannie H 843.671.2931
F 843.671.3908

mjlawrence@roadrunner.com (1) 2014

Drew Laughlin
Drew A. Laughlin
Laughlin & Bowen PC
92A Main Street
Hilton Head Island, SC 29926

Jane O 843.689.5700 
Asst. Nicole
F 843.689.9300

drew.laughlin@laughlinandbowen.com
Nicole@laughlinandbowen.com

(1) 2014

Duane Parrish
Duane N. Parrish
SC PR & T
1205 Pendleton Street, Suite 248 
Columbia, SC 29201

Kelly O 803.734.3272
Asst -  Amy Duffy
F 803.734.1409

aduffy@scprt.com (1) 2014

Lisa Sulka
Lisa B. Sulka

Mayor, Town of Bluffton

John O - 843.706.4505
Asst. Kim
Chapman
C - 843.384.8562

lsulka@townofbluffton.com
lisa@carsonrealtysc.com

kchapman@townofbluffton.com

(1) 2014

P. O. Box 386
Bluffton, SC 29910

mailto:wgoodwin@ccaindustriesinc.com
mailto:mjlawrence@roadrunner.com
mailto:drew.laughlin@laughlinandbowen.com
mailto:Nicole@laughlinandbowen.com
mailto:aduffy@scprt.com
mailto:lsulka@townofbluffton.com
mailto:lisa@carsonrealtysc.com
mailto:kchapman@townofbluffton.com


ADVISORY TRUSTEE: (2) SPOUSE

Cary Corbitt Wendy
Cary C. Corbitt
Vice President Sports &
Operations
Sea Pines Resort
Post Office Box 7000
Hilton Head Island, SC 29938

Vacant

Executive Vice President
Community Services Associates
175 Greenwood Drive
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

TRUSTEE EMERITUS: (4) SPOUSE

Angus Cotton Beverly
7 Willet Road
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

John F. Curry
1969-2008

Cartha D. DeLoach
1987-2013

Charles E. Fraser
1969-2002

Joseph B. Fraser, Jr. Jean
President
J. B. Fraser Realty

PHONE EMAIL

O 843.842.1807 ccorbitt@seapines.com 
F 843.842.1464 
C 843.384.7339

O 843.671.1343 
F 843.671.4027 
C 843.

PHONE E-MAIL

H 843.671.4880 angus@hargray.com
C 843.683.0150 beverlycot@gmail.com
F 843.363.2958

O 843.671.3595 jfraser@hargray.com 
F 843.671.3624

TERM

(1) 2014

(1) 2014

COMMITTEE
ASSIGNMENTS
Player Relations

Committee Assignments

mailto:cary@seapines.com
mailto:anguscot@hargray.com
mailto:beverlycot@gmail.com
mailto:jfraser@hargray.com


Norman P. Harberger
22 Oyster Landing Road
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

H 843.671.4655
F 843.686.2700

npharb@aol.com Charities

John H. Zimmerman LaVonne 785-5076 jzim753@aol.com
7 Rice Mill Lane fax 785-7913
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

mailto:npharb@aol.com
mailto:jzim753@aol.com

